
  
 

 
             TERM DATES 2024/25 

 

 Start Date Term Ends 

 

Term 1 
Monday 2nd September 2024 

 LA Training Day 
School closed to students 

Yr 7 & Yr 12 start 
 

 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

 
Thursday 24th October 2024 

Years 8, 9, 10, 11 
and 13 start 
 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 

 
 

Friday 25th October 2024 
 

MAT Training Day 
School closed to students 

 

 

Term 2 
 

 
Monday 4th November 2024 

 
Friday 20th December 2024 

Friday 29th November 2024 
Disaggregated Day 

School closed to students 

 

 

Term 3 

Monday 6th January 2025 
INSET Training Day 

school closed to students 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 Friday 14th February 2025 

 

 

Term 4  
 

Monday 24th February 2025 
 

Friday 11th April 2025 
 

 

 

Term 5 
 

Monday 28th April 2025 
 

Friday 23rd May 2025 
 

Monday 5th May 2025 
BANK HOLIDAY 
School closed 

 

 

Term 6 
 

Monday 2nd June 2025 
 

Friday 18th July 2025 
 

 Monday 21st July 2025 
Disaggregated Day 

School closed to students 

 


